# L08000031637

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	·
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
·		,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
_	<u> </u>	<del></del>
/D	- tuin - Posta Ali	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
opeoidi matruotiona to	i iling Onicol.	
		·
	_	
	•	

Office Use Only



800123491738

08 APR 16 AM IO: 26
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORID

N. Calleran APR 1 7 2008

## **COVER LETTER**

	gistration vision of	Section Corporations				
SUBJECT	:	6010	Box	CALC	116	•
,		(Name	of Limited Liab	ility Company	•	
Dear Sir or	Madam:					•
The enclose	ed Articles	s of Correction and fee(s) a	ire submitted fo	r tiling.		
Please retur	n all corre	espondence concerning this	s matter to the (	allowing:		
	TIM	WHitfiel (Name of Person)	d	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
V		(Name of Person)				
	·	(Firm/Company)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
24	102		DRIVE			
FW.	<u>B</u>	(Address)  (City/State and Zip Code)	3254	17		
For further i	informatic	on concerning this matter,	lease call:			
1/11	py	ubitfeld	a1 ( £	Cock & Dayti		3005
V	inan	ng of Ferson)	(AIC	e come as tous to	the relephone	(Appellier)
STREET/C Registration Division of Clifton Built 2661 Execut Tallahassee,	Section Corporation ding tive Cente	er Ci <b>rcle</b>		Regis Divis P.O.	LING ADDI tration Section ion of Corpor Box 6327 hassee, Floric	n rations
Enclosed is	a check f	or the following amount:			,	
<b>\$</b> 25 Filin	g Fee	☐ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55 Filing Certified C	opy (	\$60 Filing For Certificate of Certificate of Certified Cop	Status &

CR2E062 (08/05)

#### ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST	<u></u> _	The name of the limited liability company is: Goldbox Ca	/e	110.
SECO		The articles of organization or the application to transact business  THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE ST		
Kİ.	Conta	ins an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statect, and the corrected statement are as follows:		
•		·	TALLA	OB APP
			ASSEE F	TARY OF
		lefectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively propriate correction are as follows:	sign.	10: 2 2: 0: 2
	70	GO BOX Cafe UC.		-
		11/2/2C		
Dated:		Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
		Typed or printed name of signee		J
		Filing Fee: \$25.00		

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (optional)

## Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

L08000031637 FILED 8:00 AM March 27, 2008 Sec. Of State gharvey

#### Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: GOLDBOX CAFE LLC

### **Article II**

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

2402 MARINA DRIVE FT WALTON BEACH, FL. 32547

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:

2402 MARINA DRIVE FT WALTON BEACH, FL. 32547

#### **Article III**

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

#### **Article IV**

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

JIM WHITFIELD 2402 MARINA DRIVE FT WALTON BEACH, FL. 32547

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: JIM WHITFIELD

## Article V

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

Title: MGR JIM WHITFIELD 2402 MARINA DRIVE FT WALTON BEACH, FL. 32547 L08000031637 FILED 8:00 AM March 27, 2008 Sec. Of State gharvey

## **Article VI**

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be: 03/27/2008

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member Signature: LORRAINE TASSIN